
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/02; Name= CITY
FINANCE CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199802190000
54911

02/19/1998
08:00:32

CITY FINANCE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:1 Lot:-
Blk:9 Desc:18
JEWELL
HEIGHTS

199802190000
54911

02/19/1998
08:00:32

CITY FINANCE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:18
JEWELL
HEIGHTS

199802190000
56561

02/19/1998
12:21:44

CITY FINANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GLASS, LEON 199605140001
56821


