Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/02; Name= CITY FINANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802190000 54911		CITY FINANCE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:1 Lot:- Blk:9 Desc:18 JEWELL HEIGHTS
199802190000 54911	02/19/1998 08:00:32	CITY FINANCE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:18 JEWELL HEIGHTS
199802190000 56561	02/19/1998 12:21:44	CITY FINANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, LEON					199605140001 56821	